engineering intelligent solutions
Gemini 3 Mini
Remote Terminal Unit
engineering intelligent solutions
 Page 3 Page 2
Lucy Electric’s complete range of automated power
distribution products gives customers a choice of

 Page 15 Page 14
Ordering Options
Order code Description Gemini 3 Mini RTU Digital
Inputs
Digital
Outputs
AUT0003522 Gemini 3 Mini -/-/- PM CPU    8 1
AUT0002440 Gemini 3 Mini SW/-/- PM CPU SW  14 5
AUT0003503 Gemini 3 Mini SW/SW/- PM CPU SW SW  20 9
AUT0002442
Gemini 3 Mini SW/SW/
SW
PM CPU SW SW SW 26 13
AUT0003748 Gemini 3 Mini DIO/-/- PM CPU DIO  14 5
AUT0003750 Gemini 3 Mini DI/-/- PM CPU DI  20 1
AUT0003752 Gemini 3 Mini SW/DIO/- PM CPU SW DIO  20 9
AUT0003753 Gemini 3 Mini SW/DI/- PM CPU SW DI  26 5
AUT0003755 Gemini 3 Mini DIO/DIO/- PM CPU DIO DIO  20 9
AUT0003756 Gemini 3 Mini DIO/DI/- PM CPU DIO DI  26 5
AUT0003759 Gemini 3 Mini DI/DI/- PM CPU DI DI  32 1
AUT0003726
Gemini 3 Mini SW/SW/
DIO
PM CPU SW SW DIO 26 13
AUT0003727 Gemini 3 Mini SW/SW/DI PM CPU SW SW DI 32 9
AUT0003729
Gemini 3 Mini SW/DIO/
DIO
PM CPU SW DIO DIO 26 13
AUT0003730 Gemini 3 Mini SW/DIO/DI PM CPU SW DIO DI 32 9
AUT0003732 Gemini 3 Mini SW/DI/DI PM CPU SW DI DI 38 5
AUT0003735
Gemini 3 Mini DIO/DIO/
DIO
PM CPU DIO DIO DIO 26 13
AUT0003736 Gemini 3 Mini DIO/DIO/DI PM CPU DIO DIO DI 32 9
AUT0003738 Gemini 3 Mini DIO/DI/DI PM CPU DIO DI DI 38 5
AUT0003741 Gemini 3 Mini DI/DI/DI PM CPU DI DI DI 44 1
Order code Description Gemini 3 Mini Expansion Unit Digital
Inputs
Digital
Outputs
AUT0003764 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/-/- EP SW   6 4
AUT0003772 Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/-/- EP DIO  6 4
AUT0003773 Gemini 3 Mini EU DI/-/- EP DI  12 0
AUT0003778 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/SW/- EP SW SW  12 8
AUT0003779 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/DIO/- EP SW DIO  12 8
AUT0003780 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/DI/- EP SW DI  18 4
AUT0003782 Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/DIO/- EP DIO DIO  12 8
AUT0003783 Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/DI/- EP DIO DI  18 4
AUT0003785 Gemini 3 Mini EU DI/DI/- EP DI DI  24 0
AUT0003672 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/SW/SW EP SW SW SW 18 12
AUT0003788
Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/SW/
DIO
EP SW SW DIO 18 12
AUT0003789 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/SW/DI EP SW SW DI 24 8
AUT0003791
Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/DIO/
DIO
EP SW DIO DIO 18 12
AUT0003792 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/DIO/DI EP SW DIO DI 24 8
AUT0003794 Gemini 3 Mini EU SW/DI/DI EP SW DI DI 30 4
AUT0003797
Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/DIO/
DIO
EP DIO DIO DIO 18 12
AUT0003798 Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/DIO/DI EP DIO DIO DI 24 8
AUT0003800 Gemini 3 Mini EU DIO/DI/DI EP DIO DI DI 30 4
AUT0003803 Gemini 3 Mini EU DI/DI/DI EP DI DI DI 36 0
Order code Description
AUT0000037 Gemini 3 HMI
AUT0003408 Gemini 3 Mini HMI cable
AMM See AMM data sheet
AUT0003902 Temperature sensor
Gemini 3 Mini Accessories
Gemini 3 Mini Expansion UnitGemini 3 Mini RTU
All above are with DNP 3.0 slave and default configuration.
Please specify with the order if IEC 60870-5-104 is required.